
Professional 
Indemnity 



We have been successfully 
delivering Professional Indemnity 
(PI) Insurance to a wide range 
of  businesses of  all sizes from 
our operations in the UK, Ireland, 
Continental Europe and the 
Middle East for a number of  years. 

Our highly experienced underwriters have 
developed a suite of  PI products which 
are suitable for all key professions. 

We recognise that each business is 
different and work with brokers and 
clients to arrange cover with the specific 
needs of  that organisation or individual in 
mind. Also our claims department offers 
the highest levels of  service to support 
you when a claim occurs.

As a leading Insurer of  Professional 
Indemnity we have established dedicated 
teams who focus on US PI, Single Project 
PI and Independent Financial Advisers 
PI. Our offices throughout the UK and 
European regional markets provide 
essential local underwriting knowledge 
and are a very well respected network.  
All our offices will consider firms of   
any sizes on both a primary and excess 
layer basis.



Line size

USD 25 million
(GBP 15m, EUR 25m, CHF 25m)

Professions underwritten
We will consider cover for most 
professions and the list below is  
for guidance only and is by no  
means exhaustive. 

 Accountants

 Acoustic consultants

 Architects

 Auctioneers

 Conference/event organisers

 Design & construct

  Engineers (mechanical, heating, 
ventilating, electrical)

 Estate agents

 Graphic designers

 Independent financial advisers

 Insurance/mortgage brokers

 Interior design

 IT consultants

 Land surveyors

 Landscape architects

 Management consultants

  Market researchers/marketing 
consultants

 Miscellaneous

 Project managers/coordinators

 Property managers

 Quantity surveyors

 Solicitors

 Town planners

 Travel agents

Territories

  Worldwide  
Policies can be written either through 
the Company or Lloyd’s markets 
(Syndicate 4472) allowing us to take 
advantage of  financial capacity of  both 
Liberty Mutual Insurance Europe and 
Lloyd’s of  London.



Why choose Liberty?
  Market-leading specialist  
underwriting team
  Business written on a global  
basis, with line size of  up to  
USD 25 million 
  Experienced and specialist  
claims team who deliver on their 
promise to pay valid claims
  Underwriting underpinned by  
excellent financial security,  
providing clients with added  
protection and reassurance 

Help when clients need  
it most 
Our clients benefit from our commitment 
to providing a consistent, efficient and 
responsive claims handling service. Our 
claims philosophy is to work in close 
partnership with our clients and brokers 
so that valid claims are paid promptly.

About Liberty
Liberty Mutual Insurance Group (LMIG), 
founded in 1912, is a Boston based 
diversified insurer with operations  
in 30 countries and economies around  
the world. 

Liberty Specialty Markets, part of  
LMIG, offers specialty and commercial 
insurance and reinsurance products 
across key UK, European, Middle East, 
US and other international locations. 

$124.3bn
Consolidated 

assets

$39.6bn
Annual 

consolidated 
revenue

Liberty Mutual Insurance Group

over

 50,000
employees

approx

 900
offices 
worldwide

Standard 
& Poor’s 
rating ‘A’
(Strong)

A
3rd largest
property &
casualty 
insurer in US

78th on
 US Fortune 

tsil 001 

As at June 2015

8

Liberty Mutual Insurance Group

We provide underwriting expertise  
in financial lines and directors and 
officers, in addition to our offering 
of  professional indemnity. For a full 
range of  products, please visit: 
libertyspecialtymarkets.com



Contact us

London

   Melanie O’Neill-Horton Head of   

Professional Lines, Senior Vice President 
T: +44 (0)20 3758 0371 
M:+44 (0)7917 163 255

E: melanie.o’neill@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Andrew Townsend  
Underwriting Manager, Vice President  
T: +44 (0)20 3758 0373 
M:+44 (0)7789 926 993

E: andrew.townsend@libertyglobalgroup.com 

   Amanda Burnell 
Senior Underwriter, Vice President 
T: +44 (0)20 3758 0372 
M:+44 (0)7879 068 372

E: amanda.burnell@libertyglobalgroup.com 

   Paul Freeman 
Senior Underwriter, AVP 
T: +44 (0)20 3758 0376 
M:+44 (0)7787 240 762

E: paul.freeman@libertyglobalgroup.com 

   Michael Spurling 
Senior Underwriter, AVP 
T: +44 (0)20 3758 0374 
M:+44 (0)7769 261 408

E: michael.spurling@libertyglobalgroup.com 

   Sam Goodier 
Underwriter  

T: +44 (0)20 3758 0377 

E: sam.goodier@libertyglobalgroup.com 

   Alex Jones  
Underwriter 
T: +44 (0)20 3758 0378 

E: alex.jones@libertyglobalgroup.com 

   Kate Freeman   

Underwriter  
T: +49 (0)20 3758 0379 

E: kate.freeman@libertyglobalgroup.com

Bristol

   Richard Mason UK Regional Professional 

Indemnity Manager  

T: +44 (0)11 7930 7328 
M: +44 (0)7795 123 988

E: richard.mason@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Sean Gilborson 
Senior Underwriter 
T: +44 (0)11 7930 7326 
M: +44 (0)7917 518 790

E: sean.gilborson@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Hayley Bilas  
Underwriter 

T: +44 (0)11 7930 1912 
M: +44 (0)7900 915 462

E: hayley.bilas@libertyglobalgroup.com

Manchester

   Simon Barber 

Senior Regional Underwriter 

T: +44 (0)16 1838 7902 
M:+44 (0)7825 709 478

E: simon.barber@libertyglobalgroup.com

   John Holmes  
Senior Regional Underwriter  

T: +44 (0)16 1838 7905 
M:+44 (0)7798 754 531

E: john.holmes@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Ben Allen  
Senior Regional Underwriter 

T: +44 (0)16 1838 7901 
M:+44 (0)7917 150 635

E: ben.allen@libertyglobalgroup.com



Claims

   Chelsea Perkins  

Claims Manager PI  
T: +44 (0)20 3758 1254 
M:+44 (0)7919 596 810

E: chelsea.perkins@libertyglobalgroup.com

   David Clark  
Claims Manager Commercial PI 
T: +44(0)20 3758 1260 

E: david.clark2@libertyglobalgroup.com

Contact us

Liberty Specialty Markets is the trading name for: Liberty Managing Agency Limited (LMAL) for and on behalf  of  the Lloyd’s underwriting 
members of  Lloyd’s syndicate 4472 (Syndicate 4472); Liberty Mutual Insurance Europe Limited (LMIE); and Liberty Syndicate Services 
Limited (LSSL). LMAL, LMIE and LSSL are UK companies (company numbers 3003606, 01088268 and 04845458 respectively), whose 
registered office is at 20 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 3AW. LMAL and LMIE are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority 
(PRA) and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and the PRA (reference numbers 204945 and 202205 respectively). LSSL 
is an Appointed Representative of  LMAL and LMIE, and an authorised service company coverholder, with authority to enter into contracts 
of  insurance on behalf  of  Syndicate 4472, which is managed by LMAL, and LMIE. LMAL, LMIE and LSSL are all part of  the Liberty Mutual 
Insurance group of  companies. When we offer insurance products to you (the policyholder) we will make sure we tell you which insurer in 
our group will underwrite the policy.
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libertyspecialtymarkets.com

Ireland

   Niamh Moloney Branch Manager  

& Vice President Professional Indemnity/D&O  
T: +353 1436 6001 
M:+353 86 8075232

E: niamh.moloney@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Jonathan Loughran  
Senior Underwriter 
T: +353 1436 6006 

E: jonathan.loughran@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Niamh Casey 

Underwriter  
T: +353 1436 6002 
M:+44 (0)7899 912 546

E: niamh.casey@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Sinead Basquille 

Underwriter  
T: +353 1436 6003 

E: sinead.basquille@libertyglobalgroup.com

   Fiona Maher 

Senior Underwriter  
T: +353 1436 6007 
M:+44 (0)7899 912 546

E: fiona.maher@libertyglobalgroup.com


